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FACULE POLITASCIPLINIRE Horaire: de 18:30 a 20:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

IF62 sl o
Semestre: S6
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slamsed) s3axl) AV E 0l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AADI ISSAM M146012526 UA 115335
2  AADJAR AICHA 1210916315 UA104976
3 AARABA ASMAE M132329313 U208013
4  AAZAB FATIHA 1515932593 FL55447
5 AHADAOUI SOUKAINA M148002169 VA146934
6 AHMI AMINE M130482040 U199519
7  AIRAR SOUMYA H171002184 VA148366
8 AIT ALI ABDESLAM 7218300325 PA36099
9 AIT HMI TOURYA 7208300124 PA155288
10 AITRBAA SANAE M134187004 UA116644
11 AIT-ZAID AICHA M130372890 UA124867
12 AJIDAD MIMOUNA M147010073 UB99306
13 AJOURAY HANAA P136224533 UC159170
14 AKHDACHE ABDELMALIK 1411931073 UC145823
15 ALAOUI SIDI MOHAMED W190000615 UC27968
16 ALAOUI CHARIFI MOHAMED M133316503 UC159858
17  AMOUCHE SIHAM M131468126 UA127268
18 AOUFY SOUMAYA D136038319 PA181409
19 ASSABAR MARIEME M139256350 UD16480
20 AYAZ HAFIDA 7187600577 UB31933
21  BACHIRI LAAZIZA 7202800396 U135004
22  BAGHAOUI NOURA 1515012002 PA127035
23 BAILI ABDELLAH 7207600078 CB222286
24 BAKADDOURI NOUHAILA M130035406 UC162748
25 BELGHITI HASNA W210000227 UD11521
26 BELKASMI NAJAT M131125591 UA124238
27 BEN AISSA HASSAN D143059236 PA254461
28 BEN AMEUR FATIMA EZZAHRA D135121724 PA182519
29 BEN LAHBIB SAFA D131165542 PA183357
30 BENLAGHRISSI FATIHA M139432248 UD10670
31 BENLHOUSSINE JAMILA M148047264 UC160485
32 BIBOUSSI FATIMA M137496650 UA125585
33 BIBOUSSI MERIEM M139519880 UA128098
34  BIYI IMAN 1311934366 U178867
35 BIYI WAFA 7212800455 U178866
36 BOUABI ZAKARIA 7212801633 U158584
37 BOUAZAMA SIHAM 7217600717 VA101802
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BOUAZZA
bouazzaoui
BOUBEKRI
BOULANOIR
BOULANOUAR
BOUMESHOUL
BOUTAHAR
BOUTAHRI
BRIKI

BRIKI
CHAKKOUCH
CHROHO
DADY

DKIRI
ECHBOKH
EDDASSR

EL ANSARI

EL ANSARI

EL ANSARI

EL AZZAOUI
EL FARISSI

EL GHAZI

EL HADDIOUI
EL HAMDI ALAOUI
EL HANAFI-ALAOUI
EL IBRAHIMI
EL JABBOURI
EL KABOURI
EL KAZKOUZ
EL MAKKAOUY
EL MASBOUK
EL MASKAOUI
EL MRABETT
EL OMARI

EL OULIDI

EL YAMANI

EL YOUSFI
ELARFAOUI
ELBACHA
ELHILALI
ELOUADDAHI
ELOUARDI
EL-QANTERY
ERHOUNI
ER-RAFIA
ESSAIDI

FAKSI

FAOUZI
FASKA

YOUSSEF M130098823
samira M135510628
TOURIYA 1513932353
ABDELQADER M140071717
SOUMIA M130068102
KHIERA M130008625
SALEM 7202801148
MERIEM M132466066
FATIMA AZZAHRA M135472541
SALAH EDDINE M130028345
YOUSSEF H138316641
SOUAD M135307963
MOHAMED D138398681
OTMANE 1412930481
JAMAL 7218300140
LAHCEN 7218300015
CHAYMA M130082052
FADOUA M132295964
KHADIJA M133297621
LAKHLAFA M130066215
ISMAIL 7212801314
MARYEM D137403479
WAFA M131214951
SLIMANE 7212800534
LALLA KHADIJA 7212800562
SAID 1414980119
HANANE M134217335
FATIMA M139416065
NOURA M130100107
KARIMA M131435251
AMINA M134171615
SIHAME 7212800250
ZAHRA 1229017533
AICHA M130096796
HAYAT M131523642
IBRAHIME M130118740
OMMOUHANI D140035088
HASNAA 7212800454
OMAYMA M130116547
ELBATOUL M139432100
RAJAE 7172800978
KHADIJJA M135189284
MARIEM D130089759
SOUMIA B130001766
IKRAME D133174443
ABDELJALIL 7208300228
AMINA M146057316
NADIA 1515931871
FASKA D130810805
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UC157795
UC154041
u189310
UC158848
UB96619
U210573
UC51785
UC159154
UA121977
UA125881
FL94514
VA143851
PA175710
UC150696
PA101791
PA122286
U206582
U193896
UD15583
UD14829
U140183
PA157179
UD15127
UC110198
U118949
U142000
UD16642
UD11751
U207253
UC160085
UC159901
UA83926
PA143476
UD16299
UC161557
UD16654
PA258501
UA90120
VA147254
UD12472
CB274163
UA123145
PA159412
DO63685
PA256225
PB20001
UB103814
U181548
PA157525
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GHADI KAWTAR M133521984 UA126128
GHORMINE ILHAM M139521981 UA124260
GOUMI RA_]AE N132310427 CN24903
HAMDAOUI IKRAM 7212801306 F414815

HAMDAOUI LAMYA 7202800828 U181091

HAMZAOUI FATIMA M130134678 UA130253
HARRAK FADOUA M130088440 UB107645
HARROUNI MY AHMED 7172800672 G80803

HASNIOUI ABDERRAHIM 7212800703 UC120010
HIBAOUI MARYAME M133198374 UD16378
HMIDANI RADIA M135487899 UD16341
HOUBATE ZINEB 7217600605 H272230
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UIIVERSITE MOULAY ISMAIL | et PO Lt b Horaire:  de 1830 & 20:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

IF62 sl o
Semestre: S6
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slamsel a2l AKNVE )l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 HROUCH BRAHIM 7212800579 U100004
2 IAALOU MARIEM 7218300233 UA97503
3  IDRISSI IKRAM M138204609 UA125763
4  IZEROUALN OUAFA M142068120 UB107608
5 JAAOUANE MOULOUD M134235332 VA154416
6 JADDAOUI MAH]JOUBA 7212801372 UAS88424
7  JDIRY SARA M143027896 UC153637
8 JIB HANANE D136180486 PA180161
9 JOUDAR HAFSA 7202800319 U138512
10 KAMOUCH MOHAMED 7218300133 UC34431
11 KARFAL HALIMA M133236638 U210501
12 KARFAL MERYEM M135511730 U199067
13 KARMANI HAJAR M145014225 P364027
14 KHAFFOU FARID D139384653 PA179878
15 KOR RAJA M130040435 UA129818
16 KRIMI FATIMA-ZOHRA 7212801542 U182445
17 KRIMI MERIEM M139480410 UC159637
18 LAAOUANE SOUKAINA M138413756 U203736
19 LAASSAS AHMED 7218300238 PA40736
20 LAATABI CHARAF EDDINE M136194223 UA119935
21 LABDAA ZINAB 7218300383 PA217028
22 LAGHRISSI HAFSSA M133484880 UC161869
23 LEMAALEM SMAIL 7212801823 VA46939
24 LOUASTANI FATIMA EZZAHRA D138279466 PA176919
25 MADANI ALAOUI FATIMA ZOHRA 7212801021 U97203
26 MADOUNI SALMA M140021918 U189716
27 MAHBOUBI RAJAE M132509911 UA121700
28 MAJID FATIMA-ZAHRA M130198009 UA116847
29 MAMAD FATIMA EZZAHRAE M137137148 UA126912
30 MAMOUNI ABDELKHALEQ M135332941 UC155667
31 MANSOURI SIHAM 7202800304 U146435
32 MARZOUKI ABDELAZIZ 7162802409 UA41598
33 MEH]JOUBI SOUKAINA M135438809 UD14831
34 MERDANI FATIMA 1414977647 U165456
35 MERMA IKRAM D136182338 PA180164
36 MERROU KHADIJA M131197886 UA124566
37 MESSAOUDI HANANE M139486825 UC161481
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MOKRA]
MOUHDI
MOUHEDDANI
MOUHTARIME
MOUNCEF
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
NABIL

NAIT ELGHAZI
NAJMA
NAKHDAR
OMARI

OMARI
OUAALI
OUADAD

OUAMAROUCH

OU-AMMAR
OUAOUANE
OUASRI
OUATANI
OUBNI
OUHADDOU
OUHANNA
OUKLILOU
OULEMMAS
OULMOUDEN
OU-MAAOU
OUMOUNE
OUMOUY
OUNIHA
OUQASS
OUSKOU
OUSSAOUDI
OUTALB
OUTTAOUI
OUYAHIA
RAHIOUI
RAZOUK
RHARISSI
SAADALLAOUI
SADDOG
SADIKI
SADIKI
SADIKI
SAFAR
SALMI
SAMLALI
SEBBANE

BOUCHRA

NOURELHOUDA

ABDELLATIF
RACHIDA
MERIEM
KHAOULA
SOUMAYA
SOUMIYA
ADIL
KHADIJA
FAYROUZ
ZINEB

FATIMA ZAHRA

KHADIJA
JAMILA
NAIMA
HAYAT
HICHAM
MOHAMED
MARYAM
MUSTAPHA
ATMANE
HANAN
HASNA
FOUZIA
ABDELHAMID
IKRAME
KARIMA
FATIMA
BOUCHRA
HAKIMA
FATIHA
BRAHIM
HAFIDA
IKRAM
KHADIJA
ALI

MOHAMED LARBI

HAJAR
HAFIDA
MERIEME
HAJAR
FADWA
HASNA

MOHAMED AMINE

HICHAM
BRAHIM
ABDELHAFID
LOUBNA

mardi 4 juin 2024

M146012730
M132305277
7212800635
7212800877
7212800090
M130118943
D130334112
7202800482
7212801820
D133146759
D131118601
M141012649
M130001510
7212800363
D138398684
D135232771
1411937484
D139600266
M131457995
M130113830
M130085315
M130021297
D143042416
M137236119
M139353168
M143057667
M135471900
D136102923
M149016536
D132533287
M138312216
M130092986
D149059133
7208300236
M135472724
D136895789
7212800023
7212801022
M130069596
M135468678
M130236985
M141040371
M139319252
M133308345
M136138751
D131090204
7208300069
M136523436
M130517468
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UA115647
UD16414
U153104
U186097

UC113338

UC158273
PA172313
UD2472
C498680
PA249680
PA176106

UA 115358

UC157236
U168164
PA182957
PA178053
UB88695
PA265685
U198374

UA126645

UA128774

UA121278
PA180703
U204781

UA126967

UB100297

UA126070
PA182492

UA128142
PA160606

UB107520

VA150224
PA175826
PA158635
U207720
PA244740
U130624
UC25214
U197773

UC160690
UD17881
U199952
U203219

UC158494
U203509
PA169339
PA34247

UA123060

UA122142

Horaire:

Date:

de 18:30 a 20:00



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

SEFAH
SKOUNTI
SLAMI
SMOUNI
TAIBI ALAOUI
TARCI
TARMOUCHTE
TASSOUYI
TITAOU
WAKKAS
YAZIDI
YOUSSEFI

OUARDIA
RACHIDA
MANALE
KHADIJA
HICHAM
ASSTIA
MARIAME
NISRINE
AICHA
FATIMA
LALLA HANANE
ASMAE

mardi 4 juin 2024
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7218300132
1311937710
D139152188
7202801164
7212800201
M130233048
D139715291
M139525538
M135170567
1411021875
7202800979
7202801078
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PA104616
UB88624
PA180023
UC68470
UC139006
DI5797
PA263291
UA124859
UA119540
PA227492
UA67448
U144295

Horaire:

Date:

de 18:30 a 20:00

05/06/2024
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